Teyyub Mammadov, 27

Position 3rd Engineer
Employment Status Looking for a job
Email teyyub.1997 @mail.ru
Second Phone +994705008833

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport
(Bina Int'l)
EXPERIENCE

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  Jalil Mammedguluzade

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping Company
17.10.2023 - 25.12.2023 (2 months)

Build Year 2003 DWT 7 950

ME Power, 2 640 ME Type Wartsila

kW

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  Shusha Vessel flag

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping Company
21.02.2023 - 10.06.2023 (4 months)

Vessel flag

Date Birthday 01-03-1997
Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994554818833
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Watch engineer

Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian
Shipping Company

DOCUMENTS

Azerbaijan

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian
Shipping Company
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Build Year 2009 DWT 13010

ME Power, 3240 ME Type Wartsila
kW

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name DEDE GORGUD Vessel flag ~ Azerbaijan
Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian
Shipping Company Shipping Company

02.06.2022 - 26.09.2022 (4 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 13 030
ME Power, 3240 ME Type Wartsila
kW

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name DEDE GORGUD Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian
Shipping Company Shipping Company

14.11.2021 - 14.03.2022 (4 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 13 030
ME Power, 3240 ME Type Wartsila
kW

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name  GEHREMAN HAGIYEV Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian
Shipping Company Shipping Company

13.09.2021 - 03.11.2021 (2 months)
Build Year 1985 DWT 5353

ME Power, 2 300 ME Type Rus Diesel
kW



# Document Country
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan
2 Seaman’s book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country
1 Certificate of Competency 2nd Engineer Azerbaijan
2 Endorsement 2nd Engineer Azerbaijan

# Certificate

1 Leadership and Teamwork

2 Medical First Aid

3 Basic Safety Training

4 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats

5 Training for seafarers with designated security duties

6 International Safety Management Code

Document Number

C03119671

DQK 016357

Number

0007261

0007261

Certificate Number

DL-0014-21

SN-0103-21

SO-1005-20

SL-0715-20

SH-0446-20

SP-0768-20

Issue Date

14.09.2020

05.09.2020

Issue Date

13.06.2023

13.06.2023

Issue Date

13.01.2021

06.02.2021

06.09.2020

03.09.2020

04.09.2020

14.09.2020

Expiry Date

14.09.2030

05.09.2025

Expiry Date

13.06.2028

13.06.2028

Expiry Date

2026-01-13

2026-02-19

2025-08-26

03.09.2025

04.09.2025

19.09.2025



7 Crowd management training

8 Engine resource management

9 Training in advanced fire-fighting

10 Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training

11 Crisis management and human behaviour training

12 Advanced training for chemical tanker cargo operations

13 Dangerous, hazardous and harmfull cargoes

14 Basic training and qualifications on oil and cemical tanker cargo operations

15 Advanced training for oil tanker cargo operations
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree University

1

Bachelor Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

SC-0001-21

ER-0038-21

SJ-0072-21

SI-0057-21

SE-0082-21

AS-0104-21

SK-0307-21

SA-0252-21

SB-0135-21

19.01.2021

29.01.2021

05.02.2021

11.02.2021

18.06.2021

28.07.2021

13.08.2021

18.08.2021

25.08.2021

19.01.2026

29.01.2026

05.02.2026

11.02.2026

18.06.2026

28.07.2026

13.08.2026

18.08.2026

25.08.2026

Graduation Date

28.06.2018



PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

174 65 40 46 Black Green



