Teyyub Mammadov, 27

Position 3rd Engineer Date Birthday 01-03-1997

Employment Status Looking for a job Citizenship Azerbaijan

Email teyyub.1997@mail.ru Phone +994554818833

Second Phone +994705008833 Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport Download CV (PDF)

(Bina Int'l)

Additional information

Watch engineer

EXPERIENCE

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Jalil Mammedguluzade Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping Company Shipping Company

17.10.2023 - 25.12.2023 (2 months)

Build Year 2003 **DWT** 7 950

ME Power, 2 640 ME Type Wartsila

kW

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name Shusha Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping Company Shipping Company

21.02.2023 - 10.06.2023 (4 months)

DOCUMENTS

Build Year 2009 **DWT** 13 010

ME Power, 3 240 ME Type Wartsila

kW

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name DEDE GORGUD Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping Company Shipping Company

02.06.2022 - 26.09.2022 (4 months)

Build Year 2006 **DWT** 13 030

ME Power, 3 240 ME Type Wartsila

kW

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name DEDE GORGUD Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping Company Shipping Company

14.11.2021 - 14.03.2022 (4 months)

Build Year 2006 **DWT** 13 030

ME Power, 3 240 ME Type Wartsila

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$

3rd Engineer - Oil Products Tanker

Vessel Name GEHREMAN HAGIYEV Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan Caspian Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping Company Shipping Company

13.09.2021 - 03.11.2021 (2 months)

Build Year 1985 DWT 5 353

ME Power, 2 300 ME Type Rus Diesel

kW

#	Document	Country	Document Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Travel passport	Azerbaijan	C03119671	14.09.2020	14.09.2030
2	Seaman's book	Azerbaijan	DQK 016357	05.09.2020	05.09.2025

COC & ENDORSEMENT

#	Type of the document	Qualification	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Certificate of Competency	2nd Engineer	Azerbaijan	0007261	13.06.2023	13.06.2028
2	Endorsement	2nd Engineer	Azerbaijan	0007261	13.06.2023	13.06.2028

CERTIFICATES

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Leadership and Teamwork	DL-0014-21	13.01.2021	2026-01-13
2	Medical First Aid	SN-0103-21	06.02.2021	2026-02-19
3	Basic Safety Training	SO-1005-20	06.09.2020	2025-08-26
4	Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats	SL-0715-20	03.09.2020	03.09.2025
5	Training for seafarers with designated security duties	SH-0446-20	04.09.2020	04.09.2025
6	International Safety Management Code	SP-0768-20	14.09.2020	19.09.2025

7	Crowd management training	SC-0001-21	19.01.2021	19.01.2026
8	Engine resource management	ER-0038-21	29.01.2021	29.01.2026
9	Training in advanced fire-fighting	SJ-0072-21	05.02.2021	05.02.2026
10	Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness training	SI-0057-21	11.02.2021	11.02.2026
11	Crisis management and human behaviour training	SE-0082-21	18.06.2021	18.06.2026
12	Advanced training for chemical tanker cargo operations	AS-0104-21	28.07.2021	28.07.2026
13	Dangerous, hazardous and harmfull cargoes	SK-0307-21	13.08.2021	13.08.2026
14	Basic training and qualifications on oil and cemical tanker cargo operations	SA-0252-21	18.08.2021	18.08.2026
15	Advanced training for oil tanker cargo operations	SB-0135-21	25.08.2021	25.08.2026

EDUCATION

#	Bachelor / Master Degree	University	Graduation Date
1	Bachelor	Azerbaijan State Marine Academy	28.06.2018

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm	Weight, kg	Shoe size, cm	Overall Size	Hair Color	Eye Color
174	65	40	46	Black	Green